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Christopher Bourne Perry

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode OX5 1RG

Date of birth January 1936
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CATHERINE HENDERSON
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OVERLAND TRADING LIMITED
URBANNESS LIMITED

OVERLAND GROUP SERVICES LTD
OVERLAND GROUP LIMITED
OVERLAND FOOTWEAR LIMITED
STARLOWE ENERGY LIMITED
HOWARD PERRY ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

THE HANGING BASKET COMPANY
LIMITED

TACNIL LIMITED

GERRARD FINANCIAL PLANNING
LIMITED

GLEN RINNES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Christopher Bourne Perry

Number
03058713

Number

02039010
03156911
03030132
03030119
02648901
02628500
02118158

02570877

02454431
00973635

SC110887

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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905247888
905247888
Leopold House 16 Woodstock
Road East
Begbroke
Kidlington
Oxfordshire
United Kingdom
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
19/05/1995 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position
16/08/1999 Director
16/08/1999 Director
16/08/1999 Director
01/04/1997 Director
01/04/1997 Director
11/07/1992 Director
17/06/1992 15/06/1996 Director
24/12/1991 Director
20/12/1991 14/10/1994 Director
14/12/1991 31/12/2002 Director
15/12/1989 30/05/2019 Director



